

Spl. Court Case – 34 of 2022

Reg. No -121 of 2022

Order no – 10

Dated – 16.02.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.

Sole accused person appears today before this court.

Copy served to the accused person.

Ld. Spl. P.P in-charge is present with hazira.

Fix 19.04.2023 for consideration of charge.

Sd/- P. Mukhopadhyay
ADJ 2nd Court Bankura.