

CNR No. WBBK010025402022

Reg. No. 121/2022

Spl Case No. 34 of 2022
Spl S.T.Case No. 01 (04) 23

Order No. 04
Dated 14.07.23

Accused Debasish Shit on C.B. is present by filing hazira.

Ld Spl P.P. in charge is in attendance.

No witness is present today.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

To date (15.07.23) for evidence.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge, Spl (POCSO), Bankura.

Judge, Spl (POCSO), Bankura.